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RFP #2014-18
Outsourcing of Pre-Trial Services
Addendum 1: Issued January 21, 2015
	EVENT (1)
	DATE

	Request for Proposals Advertised
	Wednesday, November 26, 2014

	NON-MANDATORY Pre-Proposal Meeting located at 3093 Crawfordville Hwy, Crawfordville, FL 32327
	Tuesday, December 9, 2014 @ 10:00 a.m.

	Technical Questions Due from Prospective Respondents (written via fax or e-mail)
	Thursday, December 11, 2014

	Responses to questions due from the County
	Friday, December 12, 2014

	PROPOSALS DUE TO COUNTY
	Tuesday, December 23, 2014 @ 2:00 p.m.

	Evaluation Team Selection Process
	Tuesday, January 6, 2015 – Friday, January 9, 2015

	Oral Presentations (3)
	TO BE DETERMINED

	Posting of Evaluation Team Rankings
	Thursday, January 14, 2015 Tuesday January 27, 2015

	COUNTY Consideration of Intended Vendor Award
	Monday, February 2, 2015 

	Anticipated Date to Begin Work
	Upon Issuance of Notice to Proceed


Questions?  Please contact Katie Taff 850.926.0919. Ext. 704
